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OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ CLASSIC DIVISION BY CLASSIFICATION ~

FIRST

Dale

David
Sharon
Todd
Earl
Paul
Jeffrey
Bruce
Ken
Andy
Joe
David
Chuck
Jay
Tom
Nicholas
Jeffrey
Joe
Sean
David
John
Nicholas
Glenn
Andy
Ken
John

Glenn

LAST

Harris

Williams
Gregson
Kelsey
Paradise
Saccoccie
Harrison
Kilgore
Billings
Mohr

Allen
Moore
Van Alstyne
McKeown
Ricker
Bolton
Harrison
Gutierrez
McSheehy
Moore
Garrison
Bolton
Burke
Mohr
Billings
Garrison
Burke

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).

MEMBER
NUMBER

AUS1088

LKSprairiesky
CAN3767
NY4257
MA4001
NY4031
FL3779
AZ3824
SC2676
FL4168
MO3438
SC4380
NY1622
NE4469
MO3466
LCANVPD1010
FL3779
LNV3144
NE2387
SC4380
SC2649
LCANVPD1010
CAN3851
FL4168
SC2676
SC2649
CAN3851
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SPECIAL
CATEGORY

LEER, S

SS

S, Lady

GS

SS

S, LEER, Mil

LEER, S
S

GS, LEER, Snub

SS
LEER, S

S, LEER, Snub

SS, LEER, Snub

GS, LEER
GS

S, LEER, Mil, Snub
SS, LEER, Snub

GS

DATE

3-Jan

24-Sep
19-Oct
10-Dec
21-Aug
5-Nov
20-Nov
14-Aug
9-Oct
27-Nov
27-Aug
14-Aug
5-Nov
29-Oct
27-Aug
23-Jul
18-Dec
20-Nov
29-Oct
11-Dec
8-Jan
17-Sep
23-Jul
20-Nov
8-Jan
11-Dec
15-Oct

CcLuUB

Victoria Police PC

MCPSL ICORE
Chilliwack
Cortland Pistol Club
MAWG
WPS
CFRPC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Palmetto GC
Volusia ICORE
MCI
Palmetto Gun Club
WPS
Eastern Nebraska Icore
MCI
Chilliwack
CFRPC
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
CFRPC
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club
Chilliwack

ST1

20.52

24.88
25.09
21.32
29.11
25.45
26.89
27.14
27.55
25.66
28.12
25.99
23.72
24.90
28.61
35.17
41.92
28.55
34.46
32.00
36.85
43.40
36.42
59.74
42.43
29.20
38.63

ST 2

28.12

33.44
31.12
38.19
34.74
38.35
35.09
34.79
34.88
34.84
34.76
40.24
38.38
48.72
44.93
36.03
37.05
44.71
45.54
41.56
4417
47.29
44.27
40.89
46.61
60.33
56.52

Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

ST3

24.77

27.00
29.64
27.28
27.53
28.38
29.58
29.87
30.03
34.03
36.51
28.32
36.39
33.40
30.12
34.22
29.43
34.23
33.71
35.53
36.41
34.42
36.81
33.37
39.35
41.24
46.52

ST4

26.08

22.82
26.06
26.20
23.95
27.58
29.59
29.74
29.55
29.56
27.18
32.78
28.84
25.60
29.83
29.09
28.51
31.24
26.19
30.79
32.10
33.08
46.69
31.38
38.47
43.49
37.28

FINAL

99.49

108.14
111.91
112.99
115.33
119.76
121.15
121.54
122.01
124.09
126.57
127.33
127.33
132.62
133.49
134.51
136.91
138.73
139.61
139.88
149.53
158.19
164.19
165.38
166.86
174.26
178.95
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OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ CLASSIC DIVISION BY CLASSIFICATION ~

Terrance
Mike
Mike
Terrance
Mike
Lawson
Robert
Jaime
Brett
Charlie
Bruce
Bruce
Jason
Lawson
Paul
Dallas
Brad
Dallas
David
Tony
Steve
Francis

Pete
Bill
Mark
Hollan
Blake
Don
Linda

Gwynn
Doyle
Doyle
Gwynn
Doyle
Thomas
Paddon
Acevedo
Budd
Severance
Matthews
Matthews
Wagner
Thomas
Thomas
Stoneman
Roden
Stoneman
Canney
Dorangrichia
Gunson
Forenzo

Berg
Smithem
Gadomski
Sparrow
Ellingham
Rimai
Cooper

CAN3897
KS4364
KS4364
CAN3897
KS3634
CAN3873
CAN4033
FL3118
NE4342
CA2194
CAN4053
CAN4053
NE4373
CAN3873
AUS3616
AUS3746

AUS3748
MA2726
NY1991
CANB3830
NY3647

MN4381
SC3617
SC2687
SC4259
CAN4492
LNY3179
CAN3036
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S, Mil
Mil, SS
SS
Mil
M, SS
GS
S
SS

SS
SS
S

GS

S
GS
GS

S
GS

S
SS
SS, Mil
Junior

GS
S, Lady

17-Sep
24-Sep
27-Aug
15-Oct
29-Oct
17-Sep
15-Oct
18-Dec
29-Oct
30-Oct
17-Sep
19-Oct
29-Oct
15-Oct
26-Dec
16-Oct
7-Aug
12-Dec
21-Aug
5-Nov
15-Oct
5-Nov

18-Sep
8-Jan
8-Jan
14-Aug
15-Oct
23-Jul
29-Oct

Chilliwack
MCPSL ICORE
MCI
Chilliwack
MCPSL ICORE
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
CFRPC
Eastern Nebraska Icore
NVSA
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Chilliwack
Mountain District PC
Q22 Townsville Australia
Mountain District PC
Townville ICORE
MAWG
WPS
Chilliwack
WPS

Minnesota ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club
Chilliwack
Genesee Wheelgunners
Frontenac RPC

28.00
30.52
28.34
29.43
29.59
32.78
34.23
27.77
30.40
32.82
28.66
31.79
34.70
49.51
34.28
43.30
35.58
51.84
38.68
39.41
41.90
81.71

32.51
34.83
39.01
40.97
44.14
41.40
76.71

43.26
36.17
43.57
39.52
40.02
43.84
40.34
47.28
48.82
45.60
60.44
63.63
42.34
40.88
50.85
44.73
52.43
63.75
53.45
56.17
75.24
59.27

39.56
50.88
48.13
63.71
62.93
59.02
66.43

34.09
31.36
34.56
34.06
35.03
35.93
40.34
45.65
35.73
37.23
34.97
34.84
51.66
42.54
37.60
38.72
35.33
41.00
66.94
47.50
41.78
50.94

35.56
42.59
51.14
40.78
49.93
51.26
46.07

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

27.27
34.96
32.09
35.64
35.18
28.95
32.08
32.07
38.29
40.43
33.65
29.76
32.09
30.77
42.34
44.06
49.77
35.86
37.40
54.95
50.86
38.59

28.78
43.58
46.62
39.58
43.23
51.11
53.33

132.62
133.01
138.56
138.65
139.82
141.50
146.99
152.77
153.24
156.08
157.72
160.02
160.79
163.70
165.07
170.81
173.11
192.45
196.47
198.03
209.78
230.51

136.41
171.88
184.90
185.04
200.23
202.79
242.54
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OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ CLASSIC DIVISION BY CLASSIFICATION ~

Gerald
Paul
Donna

Karen

Craig

Thomas
Jim

Don
Michael
Bill
Chris
Thomas
Stephen
Steve
Gilberto

Paolo
Bob
Andrew
Nicholas
Nicholas
James
Evan
Mike
Harold
James
Jason
Kenny
Nicholas
Pat

Caird
Berger
Fiorenza
Barte

Seymour

Howard
Civitello
Leedham
Widebrook
Gallant
Smith
Slabaugh Il
Ballou
Saunders
Celli

Conti
Christopher
Johnmeyer
Turoski
Turoski
DelLong
Bohan
Widebrook
Brad
DelLong
Couture
Streeter
Turoski
Cauley

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).

CAN3410
NY1797
NY4214
FL4533
GA3822

NE4321

exp
GA4553
CA4413

exp

exp

exp

Cc

Cc
C
Cc

()
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D
D
D
D
M

Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un

Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un

SS, Mil
S, LEER
Lady
GS, Lady

SS
S
SS
SS, LEER
SS
S, Mil, LEER

SS
GS

LEER

SS

LEER

SS

LEER

29-Oct
4-Sep
5-Nov
20-Nov

18-Sep

29-Oct
23-Jul
15-Oct
29-Oct
21-Aug
12-Nov
30-Oct
29-Oct
29-Oct
3-Sep
3-Sep
23-Jul
18-Sep
14-Aug
8-Jan
14-Aug
30-Oct
27-Aug
12-Dec
8-Jan
15-Oct
17-Dec
9-Oct
8-Jan

Frontenac RPC
Watervliet PS
WPS
CFRPC

Minnesota ICORE

Eastern Nebraska Icore
Genesee Wheelgunners
Chilliwack
MCPSL ICORE
Buffalo ICORE
GA ICORE
NVSA
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Frontenac RPC
Romagna Shooting Club

Romagna Shooting Club
Genesee Wheelgunners
Minnesota ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club
NVSA
MCI
Townville ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Chilliwack
Darwin Pistol Club
Palmetto GC
Palmetto Gun Club

50.75
63.65
58.10
70.06

24.48

28.39
23.31
24.78
29.40
26.69
31.77
28.91
31.49
27.46
34.52

41.19
28.93
32.88
34.14
33.41
51.76
41.60
28.98
36.38
45.14
66.47
32.98
35.04
43.81

82.50
70.25
91.35
127.31

28.48

29.96
35.44
39.74
42.25
38.68
39.93
46.90
47.65
49.66
40.14

45.56
47.03
53.55
52.96
49.59
44.45
51.69
45.15
71.06
55.83
44.64
76.89
52.90
68.31

Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

62.17
55.40
65.21
72.11

21.51

33.52
33.43
31.75
33.25
36.10
36.71
33.81
39.95
32.59
32.77

32.89
48.92
36.80
40.98
43.72
36.55
42.10
52.18
35.10
33.98
36.64
32.87
43.16
36.01

54.75
45.94
73.68
91.84

21.69

21.90
27.76
36.23
32.48
39.96
36.10
41.18
33.16
44.18
50.88

39.77
35.71
37.92
36.68
39.42
33.72
32.46
43.12
33.07
41.33
31.95
38.01
53.55
40.58

250.17
268.07
288.34
361.32

96.16

113.77
119.94
132.50
137.38
141.43
144.51
150.80
152.66
153.89
158.31

159.41
160.59
161.15
164.76
166.14
166.48
167.85
169.43
175.61
176.28
179.70
180.75
184.65
188.71
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ CLASSIC DIVISION BY CLASSIFICATION ~

Brad
Mark
Nicholas
Ray
Chuck
Jeff
Allen
Armon
Charles
Rodney
Paul
Jim
Andy
Sharon
Jeff
Kenny
Trevor
Andy
Andy
Bill

Bill
Robert
Walter
Bill

Patulo
Gunther
Turoski
Bentley
Cutforth
Grimm
Eriksen
Rejai
Burbank
Richardson
Rayner
Bell
Schaffer
Brandes
Holt
Donaldson
Hazelwood
Schaffer
Schaffer
Glynn
Albright
Stroud
Scholl

Hayes

CAN4022
CA2332

CAN4400

MO3794

NY4458

exp

(@)
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Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un

GS

SS

S
SS
S
S, Lady
S, Mil, LEER
GS

Snub, SS
GS
Mil
SS
GS, Mil, Snub

11-Dec
7-Aug
9-Oct
29-Oct
13-Aug
18-Sep
20-Aug
29-Oct
29-Oct
7-Aug
11-Dec
18-Dec
8-Jan
24-Sep
29-Oct
11-Dec
11-Dec
14-Aug
9-Oct
27-Aug
5-Nov
29-Oct
20-Aug
8-Jan

Mackay ICORE
Mountain District PC
Palmetto Gun Club
Frontenac RPC
CAWB
Minnesota ICORE
ARPC_56
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Frontenac RPC
Mountain District PC
Mackay ICORE
CFRPC
Palmetto Gun Club
MCPSL ICORE
Frontenac RPC
Palmetto Gun Club
Mackay ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto GC
MCI
WPS
Frontenac RPC
ARPC_56
Palmetto Gun Club

39.38
57.21
45.47
48.02
41.57
53.96
77.82
41.92
46.29
42.90
56.48
51.42
67.00
52.75
54.57
71.94
59.32
75.69
70.64
76.12
75.99
72.01
97.57
92.92

57.19
52.66
61.49
51.28
67.80
68.69
52.02
100.42
83.64
79.12
66.78
82.44
77.19
74.10
73.87
75.05
87.23
77.85
71.75
90.20
117.14
81.39
113.05
122.47

44.31
43.06
46.62
56.56
55.46
45.26
40.77
40.51
50.56
56.54
60.23
62.58
62.17
77.58
75.39
70.26
62.16
64.57
76.90
7217
61.55
117.40
106.35
118.84

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

48.21
42.68
44.22
48.62
41.60
41.77
40.78
44.48
49.15
56.70
55.48
53.57
57.48
60.13
62.06
53.01
65.87
59.26
65.54
72.23
75.50
92.93
67.15
95.86

189.09
195.61
197.80
204.48
206.43
209.68
211.39
227.33
229.64
235.26
238.97
250.01
263.84
264.56
265.89
270.26
274.58
277.37
284.83
310.72
330.18
363.73
384.12
430.09



